Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  08/03/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MDW
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Patient Room Wall Mount Luminaire for Headwalls
A
B

Accessories
KIT311  Cleanable Pull Chain Tether
Order Key
EXAMPLE: MDW-48-840K025L/830K045LUNV-S2(R)-V39
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  08/03/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MDW
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Patient Room Wall Mount Luminaire for Headwalls
LED Performance Data
Size
(inches)
Up
(Ambient)
Lumen
Order Code
Down
(Exam)
Lumen
Order Code
Delivered Lumens
3000K
Delivered Lumens
3500K
Delivered Lumens
4000K
Delivered
Lumens
5000K
Estimated
L80 LED
Life (hrs)
Supply
Watts
Efficacy
Range
80CRI 90CRI 80CRI 90CRI 80CRI 90CRI 80CRI
24
025L   -- 2432 2080 2467 2150 2531 2221 2573 >90Khrs 20 106 - 131
  -- 025L 2432 2080 2467 2150 2531 2221 2573 >90Khrs 20 106 - 131
025L 025L 4864 4160 4935 4301 5062 4441 5146 >90Khrs 39 106 - 131
36
025L   -- 2411 2062 2446 2132 2509 2201 2551 >90Khrs 19 110 - 136
  -- 025L 2411 2062 2446 2132 2509 2201 2551 >90Khrs 19 110 - 136
025L 025L 4822 4124 4892 4263 5018 4403 5102 >90Khrs 37 110 - 136
035L   -- 3439 2941 3489 3041 3579 3140 3639 >80Khrs 28 107 - 132
  -- 035L 3439 2941 3489 3041 3579 3140 3639 >80Khrs 28 107 - 132
035L 035L 6878 5882 6978 6081 7158 6280 7277 >80Khrs 55 107 - 132
045L   -- 4325 3699 4388 3824 4501 3949 4576 >80Khrs 36 104 - 129
  -- 045L 4325 3699 4388 3824 4501 3949 4576 >70Khrs 36 104 - 129
045L 045L 8650 7397 8776 7648 9002 7898 9152 >70Khrs 71 104 - 129
48
025L   -- 2415 2065 2450 2135 2513 2205 2555 >90Khrs 19 110 - 136
  -- 025L 2415 2065 2450 2135 2513 2205 2555 >90Khrs 19 110 - 136
025L 025L 4830 4130 4900 4270 5026 4410 5110 >90Khrs 38 110 - 136
035L   -- 3684 3151 3738 3257 3834 3364 3898 >80Khrs 30 106 - 131
  -- 035L 3684 3151 3738 3257 3834 3364 3898 >80Khrs 30 106 - 131
035L 035L 7368 6301 7475 6515 7668 6727 7796 >80Khrs 60 106 - 131
045L   -- 4332 3704 4395 3830 4508 3955 4583 >80Khrs 36 103 - 128
  -- 045L 4332 3704 4395 3830 4508 3955 4583 >70Khrs 36 103 - 128
045L 045L 8664 7409 8789 7660 9016 7910 9166 >70Khrs 72 103 - 128
050L   -- 4863 4159 4934 4300 5061 4440 5145 >80Khrs 39 106 - 131
  -- 050L 4863 4159 4934 4300 5061 4440 5145 >70Khrs 39 106 - 131
050L 050L 9726 8318 9867 8600 10122 8880 10290 >70Khrs 78 106 - 131
055L   -- 5336 4563 5413 4718 5553 4872 5645 >70Khrs 44 105 - 130
  -- 055L 5336 4563 5413 4718 5553 4872 5645 >70Khrs 44 105 - 130
055L 055L 10672 9126 10827 9436 11106 9744 11291 >70Khrs 87 105 - 130
060L   -- 5804 4963 5888 5132 6040 5299 6141 >70Khrs 48 104 - 128
  -- 060L 5804 4963 5888 5132 6040 5299 6141 >70Khrs 48 104 - 128
060L 060L 11608 9927 11776 10263 12080 10598 12281 >70Khrs 96 104 - 128
065L   -- 6267 5359 6358 5541 6522 5722 6631 >70Khrs 52 102 - 127
  -- 065L 6267 5359 6358 5541 6522 5722 6631 >70Khrs 52 102 - 127